
BJ~s Derby BJ’s Willimantic All CT BJ~s
Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD

January 2012 4,087.60 4,087.60 0.00 4,088 4,088
February 2012 5,649.91 9,737.51 2,722.30 2,722.30 8,372 12,460
March 2012 7,424.04 17,161.56 7,593.70 10,316.00 15,018 27,478
April 2012 10,103.71 27,265.27 11,127.80 21,443.80 21,232 48,709
May 2012 8,113.80 35,379.06 8,586.50 30,030.30 16,700 65,409
June 2012 10,038.20 45,417.26 10,735.80 40,766.10 20,774 86,183
July 2012 10,261.93 55,679.19 40,76610 10,262 96,445
August 2012 9,833.37 65,512.56 21,599.00 62,365.10 31,432 127,878
September 2012 7,593.63 73,106.19 8,039.00 70,40410 15,633 143,510
October 2012 4,431.66 77,537.85 2,503.40 72,907.50 6,935 150,445
November 2012 4,479.59 82,017.44 6,780.40 79,687.90 11,260 161,705
December 2012 2,400.14 84,417.59 79,687.90 2,400 164,105



CT Solar Cumulative
Actual CT Solar MWh

Generation CT Solar Rounded Remaining Remaining
kWh MWh MWh MWh Amount

Jan-12 4~088 4.088 4.000~ 0.088 0.088
Feb-12 8,372 8.372 8.000 0.372 0.460
Mar-12 15,018 15.018 15.000 0.018 0.478
Apr~12 21,232 21.232 21.000 0.232 0.709
May-12 16,700 16.700 16.000 0.700 1.409
Jun-12 20,774 20.774 20.000 0.774 2.183
Jul-12 10,262 10.262 10.000 0.262 2.445
Aug42 31,432 31.432 31.000 0,432 2.878
Sep-12 15,633 15.633 15.000 0.633 3.510
Oct-12 6,935 6.935 6.000 0.935 4.445
Nov-12 11,260 11.260 11.000 0.260 4.705
Dec-12 2,400 2.400 7.000 -4.600 0.105
Totals 164,105 164 164 0.105 0.105

Entered into GIS
Current Quarter




